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To

Departmentof Corporate Services,
BSE Limited

PhirozeJeejeebhoyTowers, Dalai Street,
Mumbai-400 001

To ;

Listing Department,
National StockExchangeofIndia Limited
C-1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra, (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 540403,Scrip Symbol: CLEDUCATE
ISEV:-INE201M010H

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3^ of the SEBI fListing Obligations & Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations. 2015 - Issue of duplicate share certificates '

Dear Ma'ani/Sir(s), " < •

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements),
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has issued a Duplicate share certificate in
lieu oforiginal Share Certificate reported lost/misplaced, the details thereof are as.-under:

Folio no. Name of the

shareholder

No. ; ^ of
shares

,

Old share

certificate

no.'

New share

certificate -

no.

Distinctive nos..

From ' To

CLEOOOOOll Arun

-Narayan
2100

1050

135

209

66856 .

66857"
4110583

7089354

4112682

7090403
Total ; 3150

The above said share-certificate has been issued to the above shareholder after approval by 'the Share
Transfer Committee of the Company. . ' - ;[

We request to take the same oii you^ record and disseminate the same to the members.
• ' " •

Thanking You ' . .
•V ^ r" ''4

For CL Educate Limited-

Rachna Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: New Delhi

Date: March 22,2019
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