

To
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

To
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
C-1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra, (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 540403, Scrip Symbol: CLEDUCATE ISIN:- INE201M01011

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 – Issue of duplicate share certificates

Dear Ma'am/Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has issued a Duplicate share certificate in lieu of original Share Certificate reported lost/misplaced, the details thereof are as under:

Folio no.	Name of the	3	Old share		Distinctive no	)S. /
	shareholder	shares	certificate	certificate 🦯	From	То
	2,000		no.	no.		
CLE0000011	Arun	2100	135	66856	4110583	4112682
	Narayan	1050	209	66857	7089354	7090403
Total	The same	3150	1	- 19	-	

The above said share certificate has been issued to the above shareholder after approval by the Share Transfer Committee of the Company.

We request to take the same on your record and disseminate the same to the members.

Thanking You

For CL Educate Limited.

Rachna Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: New Delhi Date: March 22, 2019